Blutspenden in Schnaittach,Lauf bis zum 08.10.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Mi

10.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

Laufeld 54533
Grundschule-Turnhalle
Bahnhofstr. 14

LAUFACH 63846
Hauptschule
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Diiker-Str. 8

Sulzbach-Laufen 74429
Stephan-Keck-Halle
Nestelbergstralie 6

Schnaittach 91220
Mittelschule
Simonshofer Str. 57

Laufeld 54533
Grundschule-Turnhalle
Bahnhofstr. 14



